
Shooting
 / Tir射撃

10m Air Pistol Women
 / Pistolet à air comprimé 10 m - femmes女子10mエアピストル個人

Event Summary
種目概要 / Résumé de l'épreuve

SUN 25 JUL 2021

Asaka Shooting Range
陸上自衛隊朝霞訓練場
Stand de Tir d'Asaka

SHOWAP60W-------------------------_74A 1 Report Created  SUN 25 JUL 2021 11:43

Qualification
QWR 587 KORAKAKI Anna GRE 12 MAY 2018 WC Fort Benning, GA (USA)
QOR Not established

Final
WR 246.9 ARUNOVIC Zorana SRB 11 MAR 2017 ECH Maribor (SLO)
OR Not established

Qualification Final

Rank Bib
No. Name NOC

Code Total Remarks Total Remarks

Final (up to 24 shots)
1 1901 BATSARASHKINA Vitalina ROC 582-19x 240.3 OR Gold
2 1173 KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta BUL 578-13x 239.4 Silver
3 1203 JIANG Ranxin CHN 587-23x EQWR QOR 218.0 Bronze
4 2101 KOSTEVYCH Olena UKR 577-15x 197.6
5 1204 LIN Yuemei CHN 579-14x 176.6
6 1431 KORAKAKI Anna GRE 585-28x 157.4
7 1375 LAMOLLE Mathilde FRA 578-19x 134.6
8 1374 GOBERVILLE Celine FRA 577-15x 114.9

Qualification (60 shots)
9 1733 TSOLMONBAATAR Anudari MGL 576-22x

10 1493 ROSTAMIYAN Haniyeh IRI 576-19x
11 1141 CHAIKA Viktoria BLR 576-17x
12 1471 BHAKER Manu IND 575-14x
13 1473 DESWAL Yashaswini Singh IND 574-11x
14 2063 WU Chia-Ying TPE 573-18x
15 1081 STEINER Sylvia AUT 573-16x
16 1613 CHOO Gaeun KOR 573-16x
17 1982 ARUNOVIC Zorana SRB 573-13x
18 1041 KARAPETYAN Elmira ARM 573-12x
19 1661 RASMANE Agate LAT 573-9x
20 1415 WIMMER Carina GER 571-18x
21 1862 BRES Klaudia POL 571-12x
22 2053 PRUCKSAKORN Tanyaporn THA 570-18x
23 1576 YAMADA Satoko JPN 570-13x
24 1614 KIM Bomi KOR 570-12x
25 2071 CHARNI Olfa TUN 570-12x
26 1751 BEZZINA Eleanor MLT 570-12x
27 1064 GALIABOVITCH Elena AUS 569-12x
28 2012 DIETHELM GERBER Heidi SUI 569-8x
29 1412 KARSCH Monika GER 568-16x
30 1731 OTRYAD Gundegmaa MGL 568-12x
31 1401 SALUKVADZE Nino GEO 567-15x
32 1252 PEREZ Laina CUB 567-11x
33 1983 MILOVANOVIC Jasmina SRB 566-14x
34 1451 MAJOR Veronika HUN 566-10x
35 1903 CHERNOUSOVA Margarita ROC 565-21x
36 1302 PEREZ PENA Andrea ECU 565-11x
37 1011 DELILAJ Manuela ALB 565-11x
38 2114 LAGAN Alexis USA 560-15x
39 2054 YANGPAIBOON Naphaswan THA 560-13x
40 1311 ABDEL LATIF Radwa EGY 560-13x
41 1313 ELGOHARI Hala EGY 560-12x
42 2062 TIEN Chia Chen TPE 559-10x
43 1172 GROZDEVA Maria BUL 559-10x
44 1561 ABU RABEE Asma JOR 559-8x
45 1301 DURANGO FLORES Diana ECU 559-8x
46 1061 ASPANDIYAROVA Dina AUS 558-15x
47 1181 KIEJKO Lynda CAN 558-9x
48 1711 DULCE Anna MDA 557-12x
49 2118 UPTAGRAFFT Sandra USA 557-10x
50 1575 SASAKI Chizuru JPN 556-11x
51 1511 AL-KAABI F IRQ 556-10x
52 2171 AL-RAIMI Yasameen YEM 551-11x
53 1761 PANTOVIC Jelena MNE 534-7x
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Note:
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes. Only the first athlete to set the record is shown. Refer to the Records list online.

Legend:
ECH European Championships EQWR Equalled Qual World Record No. Number
OR Olympic Record QOR Qualification Olympic Record QWR Qualification World Record
WC World Cup WR World Record x Inner Ten
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Records
QWR 587 KORAKAKI Anna GRE 12 MAY 2018 WC Fort Benning, GA (USA)
QOR Not established

Rank Bib
No. Name NOC

Code
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Remarks

1 1203 JIANG Ranxin CHN 97 97 98 98 97 100 587-23x EQWR, QOR QF
2 1431 KORAKAKI Anna GRE 97 97 96 99 98 98 585-28x QF
3 1901 BATSARASHKINA Vitalina ROC 95 97 97 99 98 96 582-19x QF
4 1204 LIN Yuemei CHN 94 98 96 99 97 95 579-14x QF
5 1375 LAMOLLE Mathilde FRA 99 95 95 94 99 96 578-19x QF
6 1173 KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta BUL 96 97 94 97 96 98 578-13x QF
7 2101 KOSTEVYCH Olena UKR 96 94 98 95 98 96 577-15x QF
8 1374 GOBERVILLE Celine FRA 96 95 97 97 96 96 577-15x QF
9 1733 TSOLMONBAATAR Anudari MGL 96 97 95 97 97 94 576-22x

10 1493 ROSTAMIYAN Haniyeh IRI 96 96 96 96 94 98 576-19x
11 1141 CHAIKA Viktoria BLR 96 96 96 97 98 93 576-17x
12 1471 BHAKER Manu IND 98 95 94 95 98 95 575-14x
13 1473 DESWAL Yashaswini Singh IND 94 98 94 97 96 95 574-11x
14 2063 WU Chia-Ying TPE 94 93 97 96 95 98 573-18x
15 1081 STEINER Sylvia AUT 93 94 96 97 95 98 573-16x
16 1613 CHOO Gaeun KOR 95 95 93 97 97 96 573-16x
17 1982 ARUNOVIC Zorana SRB 96 97 96 95 94 95 573-13x
18 1041 KARAPETYAN Elmira ARM 94 98 95 96 92 98 573-12x
19 1661 RASMANE Agate LAT 98 95 96 95 95 94 573- 9x
20 1415 WIMMER Carina GER 95 94 93 97 97 95 571-18x
21 1862 BRES Klaudia POL 95 96 97 96 93 94 571-12x
22 2053 PRUCKSAKORN Tanyaporn THA 95 92 97 95 95 96 570-18x
23 1576 YAMADA Satoko JPN 92 95 93 98 97 95 570-13x
24 1614 KIM Bomi KOR 91 94 95 97 96 97 570-12x
25 2071 CHARNI Olfa TUN 92 95 97 93 96 97 570-12x
26 1751 BEZZINA Eleanor MLT 95 94 96 95 96 94 570-12x
27 1064 GALIABOVITCH Elena AUS 94 98 97 94 96 90 569-12x
28 2012 DIETHELM GERBER Heidi SUI 91 95 93 96 97 97 569- 8x
29 1412 KARSCH Monika GER 98 95 96 91 95 93 568-16x
30 1731 OTRYAD Gundegmaa MGL 96 95 95 95 92 95 568-12x
31 1401 SALUKVADZE Nino GEO 93 92 99 95 95 93 567-15x
32 1252 PEREZ Laina CUB 96 95 90 95 94 97 567-11x
33 1983 MILOVANOVIC Jasmina SRB 96 94 92 92 97 95 566-14x
34 1451 MAJOR Veronika HUN 92 90 97 96 97 94 566-10x
35 1903 CHERNOUSOVA Margarita ROC 94 92 93 97 95 94 565-21x
36 1302 PEREZ PENA Andrea ECU 95 93 96 95 91 95 565-11x
37 1011 DELILAJ Manuela ALB 93 93 94 95 97 93 565-11x
38 2114 LAGAN Alexis USA 95 90 91 95 96 93 560-15x
39 2054 YANGPAIBOON Naphaswan THA 88 94 92 94 95 97 560-13x
40 1311 ABDEL LATIF Radwa EGY 93 97 90 92 95 93 560-13x
41 1313 ELGOHARI Hala EGY 92 94 95 96 92 91 560-12x
42 2062 TIEN Chia Chen TPE 94 90 94 94 91 96 559-10x
43 1172 GROZDEVA Maria BUL 92 93 91 94 96 93 559-10x
44 1561 ABU RABEE Asma JOR 92 95 94 93 91 94 559- 8x
45 1301 DURANGO FLORES Diana ECU 90 95 94 95 93 92 559- 8x
46 1061 ASPANDIYAROVA Dina AUS 91 96 94 96 88 93 558-15x
47 1181 KIEJKO Lynda CAN 94 91 93 93 92 95 558- 9x
48 1711 DULCE Anna MDA 94 93 92 96 90 92 557-12x
49 2118 UPTAGRAFFT Sandra USA 92 92 95 94 90 94 557-10x
50 1575 SASAKI Chizuru JPN 88 93 96 92 92 95 556-11x
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Rank Bib
No. Name NOC

Code
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Remarks

51 1511 AL-KAABI Fatimah Abbas Waheeb IRQ 93 94 94 92 88 95 556-10x
52 2171 AL-RAIMI Yasameen YEM 91 94 92 90 91 93 551-11x
53 1761 PANTOVIC Jelena MNE 88 87 88 91 92 88 534- 7x

Note:
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes. Only the first athlete to set the record is shown. Refer to the Records list online.

Legend:
EQWR Equalled Qual World Record No. Number QF Qualified for Final
QOR Qualification Olympic Record QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup
x Inner Ten
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